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This IAPMO R&T Listing is current as of October 10, 2023

File Number:

9100

Issued To:

JOSAM COMPANY

525 WEST HIGHWAY 20 MICHIGAN CITY, IN , United States

Product:
Floor and Trench Drains

Products are in compliance with the following code(s):
Uniform Plumbing Code (UPC®)

Products are certified to the following standard(s)
ASME A112.6.3-2019



IAPMO RESEARCH AND TESTING, INC.
CERTIFICATE OF LISTING

‘ Issued To: JOSAM COMPANY

File Number: 9100

Product: Floor and Trench Drains

®

This IAPMO R&T Listing is current as of October 10, 2023

Identification:
Manufacturer’s name or trademark affixed to unit. The product shall also bear the UPC® certification mark.

Characteristics:
Floor and area drains to be installed in accordance with the requirements of the latest edition of the Uniform Plumbing

Code and the manufacturer's instructions. To be installed in accordance with the manufacturer's instruction and the
latest edition of the Uniform Plumbing Code. The grate free area shall meet the minimum dimensions per ASME A112.6.3
with respect to the outlet connection size.

Products listed on this certificate have been tested by an IAPMO R&T recognized laboratory. This recognition has been
granted based upon the laboratory's compliance to the applicable requirements of ISO/IEC 17025.



Models

Floor Drain Models

Model Number
30000
30304
30900
31000
32100
32150
32160
32200
32300
32330
34710
34720
34920
35100
35130
35170
37800
37810
37820
37830
37840
37900
37960
38040
38250A
38420
38620-40
38640
38820
38850
39240
39600
39720
39960
FD-100
FD-200
FD-220
FD-250J
FD-310

Description

Floor Drain

Floor Drain

Floor Drain

Floor Drain

Floor Drain, 8" Round Top (up to 4" outlet connection)

Floor Drain Set, 9" Round Tops

Floor Drain, 9" Round Tractor Top (up to 3" outlet connection)

Floor Drain, 12" Round Top, Shallow Sump (up to 6" outlet connection)
Floor Drain, 12" Round Top, Medium Sump (up to 6" outlet connection)
Floor Drain, 12" Round Top, Deep Sump (up to 6" outlet connection)

Floor Drain, 15" Round Top, (up to 6" outlet connection)

Floor Drain, 15" Round Top, with Bucket (up to 6" outlet connection)

Floor Drain, 21" Round Top, Non-Clog (up to 6" outlet connection)

Floor Drain, 8" Square Top (up to 3" outlet connection)

Floor Drain, 9" Square Top with Bucket (up to 4" outlet connection)

Floar Drain, 10" Tractor Top with Bucket (up to 4" outlet connection)

Floor Drain, 12" Heavy Duty Top, Shallow Sump (up to 4" outlet connection)
Floor Drain, 12" Heavy Duty Top, Medium Sump (up to 6" outlet connection)
Floor Drain, 12" Heavy Duty Top, Deep Sump (up to 6" outlet connection)
Floor Drain, 12" Heavy Duty Top, Latching Grate (up to 6" outlet connection)
Floor Drain, 12" Heavy Duty Top, with Bucket (up to 6" outlet connection)
Floor Drain, 14" Heavy Duty Top (up to 6" outlet connection)

Floor Drain, 16" Top (up to 6" outlet connection)

Floor Drain, 8" Top, with Cleanout (up to 4" outlet connection)

Floor Drain, Round Top, with Cleanout

Floor Drain, Round Top, Non-Clog, with Bucket (up to 4" outlet connection)
Floor Drain, with Cleanout and Hinged Top (up to 4" outlet connection)
Floor Drain, with Bucket and Hinged Top {up to 4" outlet connection)

Floor Drain, Rectangular Top, with Bucket (up to 4" outlet connection)

Floor Drain, Rectangular Top, Internal Dome Strainer (up to 6" outlet connection)
Floor Drain, 12" Square Top, Can Wash Type

Floor Drain, Planting Area Type

Floor Drain, with Deck Flange (up to 4" outlet connection)

Floor Drain, Square Top, with Hinged Round Grate

Floor Drain, 2-Stage Height Adjustment

Floor Drain, 4" Round Top (2" outlet connection)

Floor Drain, 6" Round Top (up to 3" outlet connection)

Floor Drain

Floor Drain



Strainer Models

A Round Top (up to 4" outlet connection)

AD Round with Clamp (up to2" outlet connection)

AF Round with Flange

D Round with Bome (up to 2" outlet connection)

E Round with Tractor Type (up to 3" outlet connection)

E1 Round with Extended Rim (up to 3" outlet connection)

E2 Round Top with Round Funnel (up to 3" outlet connection)

E3 Round with Oval Funnel (up to 3" outlet connection)

F Round with Solid Cover

G Round with Solid Hinged Cover (up to 2" outlet connection)

H Round with Hinged Grate (up to 3" outlet connection)

M Round with Standpipe and Dome

P Angled Strainer (up to 3" outlet connection)

R Rectangular Strainer (up to 4" outlet connection)

S Square Top (up to 5" outlet connection)

T Square Top with Hinged Grate (up to 5" outlet connection)

WF6 Strainer with Flange (up to 3" outlet connection)
Options

AE Adjustable Extension

ARE Acid-Resistant Epoxy Coating

(o} Flashing Clamp

CP Chrome Plated

HP Heel-Proof Grate

J Backwater Valve, Strainer Type

LC Locking Cover

MD PVC Clamp Collar

PD Prison Drain Type with Anti-Contraband Wall

PF Perforated Standpipe

PFB Pre-Fab Base

SC Solid Cover

SD Special Duty Grate

ST Shallow Trap

VP Secured Grate

1 Satin Finish Nikaloy Top

2 Satin Finish Bronze Top

4 Secondary Clamp {(use with -AE only)

7 Ductile Iron Grate

" Extra Heavy Duty Cast Iron Grate

12 Square Top, Cast Iron

12-1 Square Top, Nikaloy

12-2 Square Top, Bronze

14-1 Hinged Top, Nikaloy



14-2
15
19
20
39
44
49
50
51
52
53
54
60
62
66
70
71
80
81
84
88
92

93

Trench Drain Models

Model Number
76000
76010
76300
76400
76500
76600
76700

76800

ARE

VP

Options

Hinged Top, Bronze

Chained Grate

Cast Iron Grate with Nikaloy Top
Cast Iron Grate with Bronze Top
Solid Cast Iron Cover

Fixed Extension Collar

¥." Primer Tap

2" Primer Tap

1-1/2" Aux. Threaded Inlet

2" Aux. Threaded Inlet

2" Aux. Hub Inlet

2" Aux. Spigot Inlet

Backwater Valve

T-Handle Bronze Closure Plug
No-Hub Side Outlet

Less Bucket

Solid Cast Iron Bucket

Perforated Stainless Steel Bucket
Slotted Cast Iron Bucket
Stainless Steel Mesh Bucket Liner
Supplementary Strainer
Galvanized Coating, Cast Iron Parts

Cast Iron Strainer

Description
6" Wide

12" Wide

12 x 20 Grate
20 x 12 Grate
12 x 24 Grate
24 x 12 Grate
12 x 24 Grate

24 x 12 Grate

Options

Acid-Resistant Epoxy Coating
Secured Grate

Satin Finish Nikaloy Top

Satin Finish Bronze Top

Ductile Iron Grate

All Bronze with Satin Finish Top

Convex Grate



Options

30 Flashing Clamp Device
40 Galvanized Cast Iron Parts
70 Sediment Bucket
Series 100
Model Number Description
100C PRO-PLUS™ SMC/GRP Trench Drain, 4" Clear Opening

Grate Options:

100-CIS-C-DC Solid Cover, Cast lron
100-DIL-C-DC Longitudinal Slot, Ductile Iron
100-DIS-C Slotted, Ductile Iron
100-DIS-E Slotted, Ductile Iron
100-DIS-F Slotted, Ductile Iron
100-GSP-A Perforated, Galvanized Steel
100-GSP-C Perforated, Galvanized Steel, Reinforced
100-GSS-A Slotted, Galvanized Steel
100-GSS-C Slotted, Galvanized Steel, Reinforced
100-SSB-E Bar, Stainless Steel
100-SSM-C Mesh, Stainless Steel
100-SSP-A Perforated, Stainless Steel
100-SSP-C Perforated, Stainless Steel, Reinforced
100-SSS-A Slotted, Stainless Steel
100-SSS-C Slotted, Stainless Steel, Reinforced
100-SSWW-A Wedge Wire, Stainless Steel
100-SSWW-C Wedge Wire, Stainless Steel, Reinforced
-PS Pro-Snap™ Securing Feature

Series 200
Model Number Description
200C PRO-PLUS™ SMC/GRP Trench Drain, 8" Clear Opening

Grate Options:

200-DIL-E-DC Longitudinal Slot, Ductile Iron
200-DIS-C Slotted, Ductile Iron
200-DIS-F Slotted, Ductile lron
200-SSM-C Mesh, Stainless Steel
200-SSS-E Slotted, Stainless Steel
200-SSWW-A Wedge Wire, Stainless Steel

200-SSWW-C Wedge Wire, Stainless Steel, Reinforced



Grate Options:

-PS Pro-Snap™ Securing Feature



