IAPMO RESEARCH AND TESTING, INC.

5001 E. Philadelphia Street, Ontario, CA 91761 • Phone (909) 472-4100 • Fax (909) 472-4244 • www.iapmort.org







IAPMO R&T Product Listing



This IAPMO R&T Listing is current as of October 10, 2023

File Number:

9100

Issued To:

JOSAM COMPANY

525 WEST HIGHWAY 20 MICHIGAN CITY, IN, United States

Product:

Floor and Trench Drains

Products are in compliance with the following code(s):
Uniform Plumbing Code (UPC®)

Products are certified to the following standard(s)
ASME A112.6.3-2019

IAPMO RESEARCH AND TESTING, INC. CERTIFICATE OF LISTING



Issued To: JOSAM COMPANY

File Number: 9100

Product: Floor and Trench Drains

This IAPMO R&T Listing is current as of October 10, 2023

Identification:

Manufacturer's name or trademark affixed to unit. The product shall also bear the UPC® certification mark.

Characteristics:

Floor and area drains to be installed in accordance with the requirements of the latest edition of the Uniform Plumbing Code and the manufacturer's instructions. To be installed in accordance with the manufacturer's instruction and the latest edition of the Uniform Plumbing Code. The grate free area shall meet the minimum dimensions per ASME A112.6.3 with respect to the outlet connection size.

Products listed on this certificate have been tested by an IAPMO R&T recognized laboratory. This recognition has been granted based upon the laboratory's compliance to the applicable requirements of ISO/IEC 17025.

Models

Floor Drain Models

Model Number	Description
30000	Floor Drain
30304	Floor Drain
30900	Floor Drain
31000	Floor Drain
32100	Floor Drain, 9" Round Top (up to 4" outlet connection)
32150	Floor Drain Set, 9" Round Tops
32160	Floor Drain, 9" Round Tractor Top (up to 3" outlet connection)
32200	Floor Drain, 12" Round Top, Shallow Sump (up to 6" outlet connection)
32300	Floor Drain, 12" Round Top, Medium Sump (up to 6" outlet connection)
32330	Floor Drain, 12" Round Top, Deep Sump (up to 6" outlet connection)
34710	Floor Drain, 15" Round Top, (up to 6" outlet connection)
34720	Floor Drain, 15" Round Top, with Bucket (up to 6" outlet connection)
34920	Floor Drain, 21" Round Top, Non-Clog (up to 6" outlet connection)
35100	Floor Drain, 8" Square Top (up to 3" outlet connection)
35130	Floor Drain, 9" Square Top with Bucket (up to 4" outlet connection)
35170	Floor Drain, 10" Tractor Top with Bucket (up to 4" outlet connection)
37800	Floor Drain, 12" Heavy Duty Top, Shallow Sump (up to 4" outlet connection)
37810	Floor Drain, 12" Heavy Duty Top, Medium Sump (up to 6" outlet connection)
37820	Floor Drain, 12" Heavy Duty Top, Deep Sump (up to 6" outlet connection)
37830	Floor Drain, 12" Heavy Duty Top, Latching Grate (up to 6" outlet connection)
37840	Floor Drain, 12" Heavy Duty Top, with Bucket (up to 6" outlet connection)
37900	Floor Drain, 14" Heavy Duty Top (up to 6" outlet connection)
37960	Floor Drain, 16" Top (up to 6" outlet connection)
38040	Floor Drain, 8" Top, with Cleanout (up to 4" outlet connection)
38250A	Floor Drain, Round Top, with Cleanout
38420	Floor Drain, Round Top, Non-Clog, with Bucket (up to 4" outlet connection)
38620-40	Floor Drain, with Cleanout and Hinged Top (up to 4" outlet connection)
38640	Floor Drain, with Bucket and Hinged Top (up to 4" outlet connection)
38820	Floor Drain, Rectangular Top, with Bucket (up to 4" outlet connection)
38850	Floor Drain, Rectangular Top, Internal Dome Strainer (up to 6" outlet connection)
39240	Floor Drain, 12" Square Top, Can Wash Type
39600	Floor Drain, Planting Area Type
39720	Floor Drain, with Deck Flange (up to 4" outlet connection)
39960	Floor Drain, Square Top, with Hinged Round Grate
FD-100	Floor Drain, 2-Stage Height Adjustment
FD-200	Floor Drain, 4" Round Top (2" outlet connection)
FD-220	Floor Drain, 6" Round Top (up to 3" outlet connection)
FD-250J	Floor Drain
FD-310	Floor Drain

Strainer Models Α Round Top (up to 4" outlet connection) AD Round with Clamp (up to2" outlet connection) Round with Flange AF D Round with Dome (up to 2" outlet connection) Ε Round with Tractor Type (up to 3" outlet connection) E1 Round with Extended Rim (up to 3" outlet connection) E2 Round Top with Round Funnel (up to 3" outlet connection) E3 Round with Oval Funnel (up to 3" outlet connection) F Round with Solid Cover G Round with Solid Hinged Cover (up to 2" outlet connection) Н Round with Hinged Grate (up to 3" outlet connection) М Round with Standpipe and Dome Р Angled Strainer (up to 3" outlet connection) R Rectangular Strainer (up to 4" outlet connection)

S Square Top (up to 5" outlet connection)

Т Square Top with Hinged Grate (up to 5" outlet connection)

WF6 Strainer with Flange (up to 3" outlet connection) Options ΑE Adjustable Extension ARE Acid-Resistant Epoxy Coating С Flashing Clamp Chrome Plated CP HP Heel-Proof Grate Backwater Valve, Strainer Type LC **Locking Cover** PVC Clamp Collar MD PD Prison Drain Type with Anti-Contraband Wall PF Perforated Standpipe **PFB** Pre-Fab Base SC Solid Cover SD Special Duty Grate Shallow Trap ST VΡ Secured Grate Satin Finish Nikaloy Top 1 2 Satin Finish Bronze Top Secondary Clamp (use with -AE only) 4 7 **Ductile Iron Grate** Extra Heavy Duty Cast Iron Grate 11

Square Top, Cast Iron

Square Top, Nikaloy

Square Top, Bronze

Hinged Top, Nikaloy

12

12-1

12-2

14-1

	Options
14-2	Hinged Top, Bronze
15	Chained Grate
19	Cast Iron Grate with Nikaloy Top
20	Cast Iron Grate with Bronze Top
39	Solid Cast Iron Cover
44	Fixed Extension Collar
49	3/4" Primer Tap
50	½" Primer Tap
51	1-1/2" Aux. Threaded Inlet
52	2" Aux. Threaded Inlet
53	2" Aux. Hub Inlet
54	2" Aux. Spigot Inlet
60	Backwater Valve
62	T-Handle Bronze Closure Plug
66	No-Hub Side Outlet
70	Less Bucket
71	Solid Cast Iron Bucket
80	Perforated Stainless Steel Bucket
81	Slotted Cast Iron Bucket

Stainless Steel Mesh Bucket Liner

Galvanized Coating, Cast Iron Parts

Supplementary Strainer

Cast Iron Strainer

Trench Drain Models

84

88

92

93

Model Number	Description
76000	6" Wide
76010	12" Wide
76300	12 x 20 Grate
76400	20 x 12 Grate
76500	12 x 24 Grate
76600	24 x 12 Grate
76700	12 x 24 Grate
76800	24 x 12 Grate
	Options
ARE	Acid-Resistant Epoxy Coating
VP	Secured Grate
1	Satin Finish Nikaloy Top
2	Satin Finish Bronze Top
7	Ductile Iron Grate
8-2	All Bronze with Satin Finish Top
11	Convex Grate

Options

30	Flashing Clamp Device
40	Galvanized Cast Iron Parts
70	Sediment Bucket

Series 100

Model Number	Description
100C	PRO-PLUS™ SMC/GRP Trench Drain, 4" Clear Opening
Grate Options:	
100-CIS-C-DC	Solid Cover, Cast Iron
100-DIL-C-DC	Longitudinal Slot, Ductile Iron
100-DIS-C	Slotted, Ductile Iron
100-DIS-E	Slotted, Ductile Iron
100-DIS-F	Slotted, Ductile Iron
100-GSP-A	Perforated, Galvanized Steel
100-GSP-C	Perforated, Galvanized Steel, Reinforced
100-GSS-A	Slotted, Galvanized Steel
100-GSS-C	Slotted, Galvanized Steel, Reinforced
100-SSB-E	Bar, Stainless Steel
100-SSM-C	Mesh, Stainless Steel
100-SSP-A	Perforated, Stainless Steel
100-SSP-C	Perforated, Stainless Steel, Reinforced
100-SSS-A	Slotted, Stainless Steel
100-SSS-C	Slotted, Stainless Steel, Reinforced
100-SSWW-A	Wedge Wire, Stainless Steel
100-SSWW-C	Wedge Wire, Stainless Steel, Reinforced
-PS	Pro-Snap™ Securing Feature

Series 200

200-SSWW-C

Model Number	Description
200C	PRO-PLUS™ SMC/GRP Trench Drain, 8" Clear Opening
Grate Options:	
200-DIL-E-DC	Longitudinal Slot, Ductile Iron
200-DIS-C	Slotted, Ductile Iron
200-DIS-F	Slotted, Ductile Iron
200-SSM-C	Mesh, Stainless Steel
200-SSS-E	Slotted, Stainless Steel
200-SSWW-A	Wedge Wire, Stainless Steel

Wedge Wire, Stainless Steel, Reinforced

Grate Options:

-PS

Pro-Snap™ Securing Feature